
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-525

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:5/24/2022 5/24/2022

Title: A. MOTION TO APPROVE Change Order No. 21 to the Agreement between Broward County and
Tutor Perini Building Corporation, Agreement No. PNC2116805C1, for Terminal 4 Federal Inspection
Services Facility Expansion at Broward County’s Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport, to
resolve claims associated with extended time, delays, and other disputed costs, in the amount of
$4,800,000, increasing the Agreement amount from $45,372,649 to $50,172,649; and authorize the
Mayor and Clerk to execute.

(Per the Tuesday Agenda Memorandum, withdrawn for further staff review and is expected to be
brought back at the June 14, 2022 Commission Meeting.)

B. MOTION TO APPROVE increase to the Unforeseen Conditions and Stakeholder Changes
allowance account, by $850,000, increasing the allowance amount from $6,410,550 to $7,260,550,
increasing the total Agreement amount from $50,172,649 to $51,022,649; and authorize the Mayor
and Clerk to execute.

(Per the Tuesday Agenda Memorandum, withdrawn for further staff review and is expected to be
brought back at the June 14, 2022 Commission Meeting.)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Change Order No. 21, 2. Exhibit 2 - OESBD Memorandum, 3. Exhibit 3 - Agreement
History

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

